Trophy Name
AIM INTERNATIONAL PRE-SUB CHAMPION

AIM INTERNATIONAL PRE-SUB RUNNER-UP
AIM INTERNATIONAL PRE-SUB THIRD

AIM INTERNATIONAL SUB-JR CHAMPION
AIM INTERNATIONAL SUB-JR RUNNER-UP
AIM INTERNATIONAL SUB-JR THIRD

AIM INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR CHAMPION
AIM INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
AIM INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR THIRD

AIM INTERNATIONAL JR GOLD CHAMPION
AIM INTERNATIONAL JR GOLD RUNNER-UP
AIM INTERNATIONAL JR GOLD THIRD

AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL PRE-SUB CHAMPION
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL PRE-SUB RUNNER-UP
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL PRE-SUB THIRD

AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL SUB-JR CHAMPION
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL SUB-JR RUNNER-UP
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL SUB-JR THIRD

PN

ACADEMICS + INTEGRITY - MARKSMANSHIP

Name

FALCON G THOMPSON
CAYDEN A CASTILLO
BROOKS H BARNETT
AUSTIN KUENSTLER
TUCKER N METZGER
CHASE DOBRINSKI
LEXIM HENNING
CODY E SHERBON
BRADEN J ELBERT
LAYNEM CLUBB
HUNTER M KOSCIELSKI
AMES R ANDELT

LEEMAN C MCDOWELL
LINDEN RYNDERS
BROOKS H BARNETT
NOAH GOEDDEL
AUSUSTUS H MCANELLY
MORGAN W LANTRIP

ATA Number
2416287
2408581
2302661
2209682
2517064
2070608
1859501
2073443
1937682
1938228
2113468
1852974

2210878
2210880
2302661
2300876
2117544
2304117

2025 AIM GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

Shootin' Showdown Awards

Participant Number
P1059
P1091
P1053
S2078
52393
S2316
13593
13019
13672
G4050
G4078
G4203

P1125
P1029
P1053
52381
52066
52366

city
TRUMANN
BELLEVILLE
RUSTON
OLNEY
ROCKFIELD
SILVER CITY
MUSCANTINE
VALLEY CENTER
WASHINGTON

NEW BALTIMORE
CRETE

PALMYRA
GREENFIELD
RUSTON
WATERLOO
BALD KNOB
COATESVILLE

State Score

AR
IL
LA
IL
KY
MN
IA
KS
MO
MO
MI
NE

IL

IL

IN

19
18
17
23
22
22
25
24
22
23
23
23

50.61
59.64
60.65
36.64
41.82
42.15



AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL JUNIOR CHAMPION
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL JUNIOR THIRD

AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL JR GOLD CHAMPION
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL JR GOLD RUNNER-UP
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL JR GOLD THIRD

AIM 28 GAUGE PRE-SUB CHAMPION
AIM 28 GAUGE PRE-SUB RUNNER-UP
AIM 28 GAUGE PRE-SUB THIRD

AIM 28 GAUGE SUB-JR CHAMPION
AIM 28 GAUGE SUB-JR RUNNER-UP
AIM 28 GAUGE SUB-JR THIRD

AIM 28 GAUGE JUNIOR CHAMPION
AIM 28 GAUGE JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
AIM 28 GAUGE JUNIOR THIRD

AIM 28 GAUGE JR GOLD CHAMPION
AIM 28 GAUGE JR GOLD RUNNER-UP
AIM 28 GAUGE JR GOLD THIRD

AIM LEVER ACTION PRE-SUB CHAMPION
AIM LEVER ACTION PRE-SUB RUNNER-UP
AIM LEVER ACTION PRE-SUB THIRD

AIM LEVER ACTION SUB-JR CHAMPION
AIM LEVER ACTION SUB-JR RUNNER-UP
AIM LEVER ACTION SUB-JR THIRD

PARKER A MCDOWELL
CHARLES D LEWIS
AYDEN ZEKA

HEATH WHITNEY
WYATT B STEWART
EVAN MCCARTNEY

FALCON G THOMPSON
JOEL G PETERSEN
KARSON D YOCUM
QUINLAN L DEGRAFF
KADEN R HARRIS
DAXELTIE CONGER
LEONIDAS T NEIFERT
DREW F BEISIEGEL
BROCK D SCHUESSLER
HAYDEN G SANSON
DALTON M KROSSMAN
LAYNEM CLUBB

BROOKS H BARNETT
NICHOLAS S GILBERT
LINDEN RYNDERS
GAVIN WULF

CHASE DOBRINSKI
PEYTON AMOS

1778609
1856854
2114260
1854350
1853310
1939335

2416287
2410442
2412699
2303538
2308755
2302297
2412479
2206646
2306160
1512923
1623395
1938228

2302661
2412016
2210880
2112426
2070608
2412441

13132
13387
J3571
G4059
G4097
G4004

P1059
P1134
P1119
52194
52182
52385
13646

13683

13479

G4056
G4089
G4050

P1053
P1113
P1029
52487
S2316
52067

PALMYRA
CHIDESTER
MOSINEE
FRIENDSHIP
FAYETTEVILLE
VALLEY CENTER

TRUMANN
ROCA
SALEM
OAKPARK

CHEROKEE VILLAGE

PRINCETON
MANHEIM
FREEBURG
NASHVILLE
AUBURN
WINCHESTER

RUSTON
UNION
GREENFIELD
WALCOTT
SILVER CITY
POCAHONTAS

AR
WiI
TN
TN
KS

LA
MO
IL
1A
MN
AR

28.06
33.54
34.84
22.33
28.91
36.87

18
18
18
23
22
22
24
23
23
21
20
20

10.77
12.44
12.77
6.59
6.85
7.61



AIM LEVER ACTION JUNIOR CHAMPION
AIM LEVER ACTION JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
AIM LEVER ACTION JUNIOR THIRD

AIM LEVER ACTION JR GOLD CHAMPION
AIM LEVER ACTION JR GOLD RUNNER-UP
AIM LEVER ACTION JR GOLD THIRD

AIM SEMI-AUTO PRE-SUB CHAMPION
AIM SEMI-AUTO PRE-SUB RUNNER-UP
AIM SEMI-AUTO PRE-SUB THIRD

AIM SEMI-AUTO SUB-JR CHAMPION
AIM SEMI-AUTO SUB-JR RUNNER-UP
AIM SEMI-AUTO SUB-JR THIRD

AIM SEMI-AUTO JUNIOR CHAMPION
AIM SEMI-AUTO JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
AIM SEMI-AUTO JUNIOR THIRD

AIM SEMI-AUTO JR GOLD CHAMPION
AIM SEMI-AUTO JR GOLD RUNNER-UP
AIM SEMI-AUTO JR GOLD THIRD

AIM BOLT ACTION PRE-SUB CHAMPION
AIM BOLT ACTION PRE-SUB RUNNER-UP
AIM BOLT ACTION PRE-SUB THIRD

AIM BOLT ACTION SUB-JR CHAMPION
AIM BOLT ACTION SUB-JR RUNNER-UP
AIM BOLT ACTION SUB-JR THIRD

PRYOR BRODY W
BROCK D SCHUESSLER
GARRETT BRIGMAN
HEATH WHITNEY
MASON HOLT TUCKER
KAMERON A COLES

ELLIOT P TURPIN
JACOB KROGERS
BRAYDEN RYAN DEWITT
COLE T WRIGHT
LOGAN E RYNDERS
PEYTON AMOS
CHARLES D LEWIS
MICHAEL A OVERBEY
ROBERT R BRADLEY
MASON HOLT TUCKER
HAYDEN G SANSON
LUCUS KLEMAY

BROOKS H BARNETT
NICHOLAS S GILBERT
JACOB KROGERS
NOAH GOEDDEL
LUKAS A FERRELL
GARRETT R WHISENANT

2209131
2306160
2301625
1854350
1936178
2117953

2304848
2306298
2413996
2410349
1853009
2412441
1856854
2410668
2302075
1936178
1512923
2206713

2302661
2412016
2306298
2300876
2304865
2517906

13418
13479
13574
G4059
G4121
G4111

P1031
P1051
P1026
52332
S2123
S2067
13387

J3713

13482

G4121
G4056
G4027

P1053
P1113
P1051
52381
S2195
52478

OLUSTEE
NASHVILLE
WEST PLAINS
FRIENDSHIP
SWEETWATER
DESHA

FRANKLIN
SAVANNAH
WAVERLY
DUNCAN
GREENFIELD
POCAHONTAS
CHIDESTER
MURRAY
BENTON
SWEETWATER
AUBURN
RUSSELLVILLE

RUSTON
UNION
SAVANNAH
WATERLOO
WINCHESTER
WEST PLAINS

OK

MO
TN
OK
AR

MO
TN

VA
MO

5.86
6.73
6.86
5.88
6.87
7.15

8.3
8.44

8.8
5.98
6.36
6.67
5.61
5.94
5.95
4.62
5.16

6.8

21.94
31.18
40.95
18.27
22.16
22.97



AIM BOLT ACTION JUNIOR CHAMPION
AIM BOLT ACTION JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
AIM BOLT ACTION JUNIOR THIRD

AIM BOLT ACTION JR GOLD CHAMPION
AIM BOLT ACTION JR GOLD RUNNER-UP
AIM BOLT ACTION JR GOLD THIRD

AIM INTERNATIONAL PRE-SUB HIGH LADY
AIM INTERNATIONAL SUB-JR HIGH LADY
AIM INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR HIGH LADY
AIM INTERNATIONAL JR GOLD HIGH LADY

AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL PRE-SUB HIGH LADY
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL SUB-JR HIGH LADY
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL JUNIOR HIGH LADY
AIM 3-GUN TACTICAL JR GOLD HIGH LADY

AIM 28 GAUGE PRE-SUB HIGH LADY
AIM 28 GAUGE SUB-JR HIGH LADY
AIM 28 GAUGE JUNIOR HIGH LADY
AIM 28 GAUGE JR GOLD HIGH LADY

AIM LEVER ACTION PRE-SUB HIGH LADY
AIM LEVER ACTION SUB-JR HIGH LADY
AIM LEVER ACTION JUNIOR HIGH LADY
AIM LEVER ACTION JR GOLD HIGH LADY

BRODY W PRYOR
AIDEN M NACE
JOSEPH D SIMMONS
MASON HOLT TUCKER
CODY J DICKERSON
HAYDEN G SANSON

LENI A WULF
CAITLYN KALMER
LEXIM HENNING
SARAH L BRASE

GWEYN INGLE

ELLIE PAIG GALLAGHER
JADAN REED

DAKOTA B DUKE

LENI A WULF

ELLIE M GUTHERY
CHLOE THORNTON
DAKOTA DUKE

LENI A WULF

PIPER R MCGINNIS
LILLIAN MANTEUFEL
SARAH L BRASE

2209131
2209516
1932715
1936178
1853466
1512923

2216272
2304132
1859501
2207558

2523581
2306163
2211124
1315439

2216272
2409733
2069946
2207558

2216272
2416708
2215669
2207558

13418
13492
J3293
G4121
G4237
G4056

P1114
52450
J3593

G4020

P1036
52433
13569

G4093

P1114
S2525
13594

G4020

P1114
52162
13568

G4020

OLUSTEE
PADUCAH
OLIVE HILL
SWEETWATER
TILDEN
AUBURN

WALCOTT

HIGH RIDGE
MUSCANTINE
EDWARDSVILLE

LERNA
BROOKSVILLE
MOSINEE
CHARLOTTE

WALCOTT
BELLA VISTA
WILTON
EDWARDSVILLE

WALCOTT
JEWETT
KRONEWETTER
EDWARDSVILLE

OK 16.29
KY 18.36
TN 20.37
OK  13.03
IL 18.48
IL 19.36
IA 14
MO 17
1A 25
IL 18
IL 75.96
KY 65.75
WiI 48.86
TN 49.33
1A 8
AR 17
IA 20
IL 19
1A 16.93
IL 10.31
Wi 9.3
IL 8.82



AIM SEMI-AUTO PRE-SUB HIGH LADY
AIM SEMI-AUTO SUB-JR HIGH LADY
AIM SEMI-AUTO JUNIOR HIGH LADY
AIM SEMI-AUTO JR GOLD HIGH LADY

AIM BOLT ACTION PRE-SUB HIGH LADY
AIM BOLT ACTION SUB-JR HIGH LADY
AIM BOLT ACTION JUNIOR HIGH LADY
AIM BOLT ACTION JR GOLD HIGH LADY

SHOOTIN SHOWDOWN HIGH OVER ALL PRE-SUB CHAMPION
SHOOTIN SHOWDOWN HIGH OVER ALL SUB-JR CHAMPION
SHOOTIN SHOWDOWN HIGH OVER ALL JUNIOR CHAMPION
SHOOTIN SHOWDOWN HIGH OVER ALL JR GOLD CHAMPION

PARENT CHAMPION
PARENT RUNNER-UP
PARENT THIRD
COACH CHAMPION
COACH RUNNER-UP
COACHTHIRD

ANNIE OAKLEY PRE-SUB CHAMPION
ANNIE OAKLEY PRE-SUB RUNNER-UP
ANNIE OAKLEY PRE-SUB THIRD

SCARLETT ELISE DAVIS
EMILY G BOSWELL
AVERY CLAIRE DUMAS
LEXI FLEES

LENI A WULF
EMILY G BOSWELL
SHELBY M BONEE
DAKOTA B DUKE

BROOKS H BARNETT
GAVIN WULF
GARRETT BRIGMAN
MASON HOLT TUCKER

CHUCK FARMER
ELVIN CLAYTON
ZACK DEGRAFF
STEVEN SKIPPER
KEN ABRAHAM
SCOTT HAWKINS

LINDEN RYNDERS
JAXON SHORT
JASE FEDERLE

2517880
2305295
2116368
1855774

2216272
2305295
1853452
1315439

2302661
2112426
2301625
1936178

1213889
7903883
2523457

1858875
1771778

P1034
52193
J3338

G4174

P1114
S2193
J3291

G4093

P1053
52487
13574

G4121

TUSCUMBIA
WINCHESTER
COLUMBIA
HATLEY

WALCOTT
WINCHESTER
SAVANNAH
CHARLOTTE

RUSTON
WALCOTT
WEST PLAINS
SWEETWATER

AL
VA

WI

VA

TN
TN

MO
OK

15.19
13.54

8.27
12.78

62.55
36.54
36.13
43.63

23
21
20
21
21
21



ANNIE OAKLEY SUB-JR CHAMPION
ANNIE OAKLEY SUB-JR RUNNER-UP
ANNIE OAKLEY SUB-JR THIRD

ANNIE OAKLEY JUNIOR CHAMPION
ANNIE OAKLEY JUNIOR RUNNER-UP
ANNIE OAKLEY JUNIOR THIRD

ANNIE OAKLEY JR GOLD CHAMPION
ANNIE OAKLEY JR GOLD RUNNER-UP
ANNIE OAKLEY JR GOLD THIRD

AUSTIN KUENSTLER
EVAN PETERSEN

COLE WRIGHT
BRAXTON CRANE
ALEXA TONETTI

ELLA WILSON

ADDISON MCGEHEARTY
NOAH REEVES

OWEN CORTEZ



